
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8045 T.C. BRAKEL

Periode: 2017 Zomer

JONGENS U13
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5

Volgnr
0848643
2062152
2003164
2014119
0848645

Lidnr
Christiaens Juul
Coolens Lander
Van Den Berghe Xander
Verhelst Thorre
Vlaeminck Arne

Naam
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
02/08/2004
22/12/2005
02/01/2004
04/02/2005
11/12/2004

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0262412 Josson Gregory

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 494 22 58 21
gregory.josson@hotmail.com

Afdeling


